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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 7 LHERBETTE Fanny (Rg=9)

Pass 7 1:27.298

Pass 17 2:41.224 1 1:13.926 *

Pass 27 3:54.718 2 1:13.494 *

Pass 38 5:06.938 3 1:12.220 *

Pass 49 6:19.675 4 1:12.737

In 59 7:38.822 5 1:19.147

Pass 78 10:06.561 6 2:27.739

Pass 87 11:19.158 7 1:12.597

Pass 95 12:31.097 8 1:11.939 *

Pass 103 13:42.905 9 1:11.808 *

Pass 112 14:56.013 10 1:13.108

In 122 16:15.066 11 1:19.053

Pass 139 18:45.377 12 2:30.311

Pass 147 19:58.471 13 1:13.094

Pass 155 21:11.993 14 1:13.522

No 13 ORSINI Shannon (Rg=6)

Pass 30 4:17.248

Pass 41 5:29.408 1 1:12.160 *

Pass 51 6:43.934 2 1:14.526

Pass 61 7:55.687 3 1:11.753 *

Pass 70 9:06.962 4 1:11.275 *

In 82 10:32.508 5 1:25.546

Pass 107 14:17.823 6 3:45.315

Pass 115 15:28.861 7 1:11.038 *

No 22 GAZAGNAIRE Marjorie (Rg=8)

Pass 12 2:25.779

Pass 24 3:39.344 1 1:13.565 *

Pass 35 4:51.219 2 1:11.875 *

Pass 46 6:02.925 3 1:11.706 *

Pass 57 7:14.566 4 1:11.641 *

Pass 67 8:26.247 5 1:11.681

In 77 9:43.333 6 1:17.086

Pass 89 11:36.495 7 1:53.162

Pass 97 12:49.488 8 1:12.993

Pass 105 14:01.193 9 1:11.705

Pass 114 15:14.324 10 1:13.131

Pass 124 16:26.879 11 1:12.555

Pass 132 17:38.935 12 1:12.056

Pass 141 18:50.395 13 1:11.460 *

Pass 148 20:01.923 14 1:11.528

No 40 SANTELLI Caroline (Rg=7)

Pass 6 1:20.852

Pass 16 2:32.431 1 1:11.579 *

Pass 26 3:43.992 2 1:11.561 *

Pass 37 4:55.287 3 1:11.295 *

Pass 47 6:07.224 4 1:11.937

Pass 58 7:19.328 5 1:12.104

Pass 68 8:30.958 6 1:11.630

Pass 76 9:42.185 7 1:11.227 *

In 86 11:06.199 8 1:24.014

Pass 102 13:39.868 9 2:33.669

Pass 110 14:51.715 10 1:11.847

Pass 120 16:03.114 11 1:11.399

Pass 129 17:14.344 12 1:11.230

Pass 137 18:25.670 13 1:11.326

Pass 145 19:36.911 14 1:11.241

Pass 153 20:50.880 15 1:13.969

No 47 POLONI Alexandra (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:18.900

Pass 14 2:29.135 1 1:10.235 *

Pass 23 3:38.832 2 1:09.697 **

Pass 34 4:48.058 3 1:09.226 *

Pass 45 5:57.675 4 1:09.617

Pass 56 7:07.669 5 1:09.994

Pass 66 8:17.026 6 1:09.357

Pass 75 9:27.684 7 1:10.658

Pass 84 10:39.772 8 1:12.088

Pass 91 11:49.796 9 1:10.024

In 99 13:09.019 10 1:19.223

Pass 117 15:30.928 11 2:21.909

Pass 125 16:41.900 12 1:10.972

Pass 133 17:51.181 13 1:09.281

Pass 142 18:59.935 14 1:08.754 *

Pass 150 20:08.735 15 1:08.800

No 71 LENEUTRE Nadege (Rg=10)

Pass 8 1:30.587

Pass 18 2:47.667 1 1:17.080 *

Pass 28 4:03.746 2 1:16.079 *

Pass 39 5:18.716 3 1:14.970 *

Pass 50 6:33.836 4 1:15.120

Pass 60 7:48.578 5 1:14.742 *

Pass 69 9:02.724 6 1:14.146 *

Pass 79 10:16.681 7 1:13.957 *

Pass 88 11:30.090 8 1:13.409 *

Pass 96 12:43.568 9 1:13.478

Pass 104 13:56.050 10 1:12.482 *

Pass 113 15:09.382 11 1:13.332

Pass 123 16:22.615 12 1:13.233

Pass 131 17:36.055 13 1:13.440

Pass 140 18:49.221 14 1:13.166

Pass 149 20:02.805 15 1:13.584

No 87 FUENTES Audrey (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:15.908

Pass 13 2:26.141 1 1:10.233 **
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No 87 FUENTES Audrey (Rg=2)

Pass 22 3:36.414 2 1:10.273

Pass 33 4:44.592 3 1:08.178 **

Pass 44 5:53.118 4 1:08.526

Pass 55 7:02.082 5 1:08.964

Pass 65 8:11.004 6 1:08.922

Pass 73 9:19.754 7 1:08.750

Pass 80 10:29.970 8 1:10.216

In 92 11:50.082 9 1:20.112

No 106 CORALE Clara (Rg=1)

Pass 11 1:57.800

Pass 21 3:13.789 1 1:15.989 *

Pass 31 4:29.782 2 1:15.993

Pass 43 5:43.388 3 1:13.606 *

Pass 54 6:56.151 4 1:12.763 *

Pass 64 8:08.124 5 1:11.973 *

Pass 74 9:20.140 6 1:12.016

In 85 10:41.008 7 1:20.868

Pass 94 12:22.866 8 1:41.858

Pass 101 13:31.051 9 1:08.185 *

Pass 109 14:38.978 10 1:07.927 **

Pass 119 15:47.385 11 1:08.407

Pass 128 16:55.613 12 1:08.228

Pass 136 18:03.097 13 1:07.484 **

Pass 144 19:15.576 14 1:12.479

Pass 152 20:24.296 15 1:08.720

No 126 PANNEQUIN Morgane (Rg=5)

Pass 10 1:47.837

In 20 3:07.753 1 1:19.916

Pass 32 4:30.244 2 1:22.491 *

Pass 42 5:43.050 3 1:12.806 *

Pass 53 6:54.381 4 1:11.331 *

Pass 63 8:06.007 5 1:11.626

Pass 72 9:17.201 6 1:11.194 *

In 83 10:38.266 7 1:21.065

Pass 93 11:58.769 8 1:20.503

Pass 100 13:10.263 9 1:11.494

Pass 108 14:22.122 10 1:11.859

Pass 118 15:33.021 11 1:10.899 *

Pass 127 16:45.509 12 1:12.488

Pass 134 17:57.044 13 1:11.535

Pass 143 19:08.615 14 1:11.571

Pass 151 20:20.675 15 1:12.060

No 146 HAMON Vanessa (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:18.232

Pass 15 2:29.973 1 1:11.741 *

Pass 25 3:41.423 2 1:11.450 *

Pass 36 4:53.449 3 1:12.026

In 48 6:11.787 4 1:18.338

Pass 111 14:55.105 5 8:43.318

Pass 121 16:05.811 6 1:10.706 *

Pass 130 17:19.767 7 1:13.956

Pass 138 18:30.437 8 1:10.670 *

Pass 146 19:41.378 9 1:10.941

Pass 154 21:07.886 10 1:26.508

No 155 SCHNEIDER HIRSCHPILER Blandine (Rg=11)

Pass 9 1:35.788

Pass 19 2:54.814 1 1:19.026 *

Pass 29 4:11.992 2 1:17.178 *

Pass 40 5:29.282 3 1:17.290

Pass 52 6:44.928 4 1:15.646 *

Pass 62 8:00.474 5 1:15.546 *

Pass 71 9:15.917 6 1:15.443 *

Pass 81 10:30.724 7 1:14.807 *

Pass 90 11:45.626 8 1:14.902

Pass 98 12:59.631 9 1:14.005 *

Pass 106 14:14.931 10 1:15.300

Pass 116 15:29.883 11 1:14.952

Pass 126 16:45.106 12 1:15.223

Pass 135 18:00.469 13 1:15.363


